
Sr.No L.id Email Name Surname Badge Certificate RandomNumber

1 chiara.angelini@liviprato.e
du.it

Chiara Angelini yes lrX0x98LkgBa4q.

2 rebecca.bocus@liviprato.e
du.it

Rebecca Bocus yes lrX0x9yiXFCOrF.

3 greta.coltelli@liviprato.edu.i
t

Greta Coltelli yes lrX0x94i8J7Fqy.

4 emily.chen@liviprato.edu.it Emily Chen yes lrX0x9nCrwOx1l.

5 huilin.li@liviprato.edu.it Huilin Li yes lrX0x944TzXJJd.

6 alessandra.mancia@livipra
to.it

Alessandra Mancia yes lrX0x9P7svHuBG.

7 matilde.messeri@liviprato.
edu.it

Matilde Messeri yes lrX0x9Ck7Bbpdm.

8 virginia.niccolai@liviprato.e
du.it

Virginia Niccolai yes lrX0x9NcBTWS02.

9 martina.ognelli@liviprato.e
du.it

Martina Ognelli yes lrX0x9KgAh4TPu.

10 taina.raiola@liviprato.edu.it Francesca Taina Raiola yes lrX0x98FaPxitZ.

11 sofia.sepe@liviprato.edu.it Sofia Sepe yes lrX0x94tVNbzjh.

12 maila.tonini@liviprato.edu.it Maila Tonini yes lrX0x9ws6kHgD9.

13 sofia.zhang@liviprato.edu.i
t

Sofia Zhang yes lrX0x9xV4SHxUS.

14 susanna.accursio@liviprato
.edu.it

Susanna Accursio yes lrX0x9u3KzUoL7.
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15 francesco.baldi@liviprato.e
du.it

Francesco Baldi yes lrX0x9SnvaGGrJ.

16 mariagiulia@liviprato.edu.it Maria Giulia Benelli yes lrX0x9nP133GdF.

17 matilde.berni@liviprato.edu
.it

Matilde Berni yes lrX0x9RRcITms2.

18 sebastiano.cambi@liviprato
.edu.it

Sebastiano Cambi yes lrX0x9SETwvGZe.

19 sofia.deleonardis@liviprato
.edu.it

Sofia De Leonardis yes lrX0x9wlUgmu5f.

20 sofia.giovannelli@liviprato.
edu.it

Sofia Giovannelli yes lrX0x9BQI4oRhl.

21 yuihierica.hong@liviprato.e
du.it

Erica Hong Yihui yes lrX0x9UXraUMgN.

22 matilde.mattiello@liviprato.
edu.it

Matilde Mattiello yes lrX0x9nCG302Ok.

23 aurora.paci@liviprato.edu.it Aurora Paci yes lrX0x9IK8bAijJ.

24 marta.pacini@liviprato.edu.
it

Marta Pacini yes lrX0x9jE15HmOy.

25 sara.pagliai@liviprato.edu.i
t

Sara Pagliai yes lrX0x9GrH8ueug.

26 vittoriaemanuela.patierno@
liviprato.edu.it

Vittoria Emanuela Patierno yes lrX0x9nsbve8Yr.

27 alice.pierattini@liviprato.ed
u.it

Alice Pierattini yes lrX0x9gYkW4wsO.

28 sara.pieri@liviprato.edu.it Sara Pieri yes lrX0x9pW2Fn63e.

29 celeste.romano@liviprato.e
du.it

Celeste Romano yes lrX0x9Xec01zVZ.
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30 sofia.romano@liviprato.edu
.it

Sofia Romano yes lrX0x9M7NGs26g.

31 sofia.salimbeni@liviprato.e
du.it

Sofia Salimbeni yes lrX0x9rTxebHnx.

32 teresa.sidoti@liviprato.edu.
it

Teresa Sidoti yes lrX0x9vt3JeQU1.

33 aurora.valenti@liviprato.ed
u.it

Aurora Valenti yes lrX0x9JU3zN5F4.

34 jennifer.weng@liviprato.ed
u.it

Jennifer Weng yes lrX0x93FC0cIDA.

35 isabella.zheng@liviprato.ed
u.it

Isabella Zheng yes lrX0x9bi2jgY80.
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